·			r ,		
09/14/2013	21:01	3053249541	SUPREME	PAGE	01/05
		2			
	/	1 -	Florida Department of State		
			Division of correspondences		
		$ \bot $ $ \bot $	High Fing Cover Steet		
				-	
			at this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit		
	num	per (snown (below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.		
			(((H17000220577 3)))		
			H170002205773ABC+		
	Note:	DO NOT hi	t the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this		
		pag	e. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.		
	·			-	
		To: Div	vision of Corporations		
			x Number (850)617-6383		
		From:	count Name : SUPREME SERVICE AND CARGO INC	201	
			count Name : SUPREME SERVICE AND CARGO INC 🛛 🚝 🗌	2017 AUG	24
			one : (786)512-0746	۱	1 .)
		r u.		ත	-
	**Enter	the email	address for this business entity to be used for future	, ar	= -< +`-
			t mailings. Enter only one email address please **	ස දා	
	Em	ail Address	: mairim lai Daol. com	8	
	·			<u>ن</u> ح	
	L	LC AMN	D/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN		
			KINGS OF THRONES "L.L.C."		11
		Cer	rtificate of Status 0	8]
			rtificd Copy 0	σ	
			ge Count 04		
		Est	imated Charge \$25.00	 ل.ز	
		1			
	t				UCE
				AUG 2	1 2017
		- T:1: >	Companyo Elling Manya - Ulala	NAA	
	Electronic	e Filing Me	nu Corporate Filing Menu Help		
			1.		

:

•		•		
09/14/2013 21:0	1 3053249641	SUPREME	PAGE	02/05
		COVER LETTER		
		COVER LETTER	<i>ı</i> .	i.
TO: Registration Division of	n Section Curporations			
	OF THRONES LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of L	imited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this mat	i. Fit to the following:		
	IVANA Y GIMENEZ I	•	_	
		Name of Person		1
	KINGS OF THRONES		2311	
		Firm/Company		
	312 SW 8 AVENUE		- 335	- 511
		Address	U PER	0
	MLAMI, FL 33130			
	mairimlai@aol.com	: City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annual report notification)	r	
For further informatic	on concerning this matter, please	₂ ca]]:		
IVANA Y. GIMENE	Z RAMIREZ	786 5120746		
Nar	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	ж ж	
		:		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:	:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	2 □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certific	iling Fee, ate of Status &	
		(additional copy is enclosed) Certifie (addition	d Copy al copy is enclosed)	
	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURTY ANNUESS.		
Reg	sistration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		
	vision of Corporations). Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building		
	labassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
		H170002205773		
		.) ·		

ŧ

i

09/14/2013	21:01	3053249641	S	UPREME		PAGE 03/05
		1 <u>:</u>	- - -			
		AF	RTICLES OF A		Γ	
		1.07	TC TC ES OF O			1
		AK	FICLES OF OF OF		N	
				·		
	KINGS OF	THRONES LLC			_	Į
		(Name of the Lin	ited Lighility Compan (A Florida Limited Li	<u>у as it now appears an</u> ability Company)	pur records.)	i
The Articles	of Organiza	tion for this Limited (Linhilin Composition	06/14/	2017	
	-	r_L17000130515	Lizbuny Company v	vere filed on		and assigned
			•			
This amendr	nent is subm	itted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If ameno	ling name, <u>e</u>	enter the new name	of the limited liabil	ity company here:		
			£ 			
The new name	must be disting	uishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abbrevia	ntion "L.L.C."
Euter new p	rincipal off	ices address, if appli	icable:			
<u>(Principal o</u>	ffice address	<u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	ET ADDRESS)			3
	-	ess, if applicable:				
(Mailing add	<u>iress MAY E</u>	<u>EA POST OFFICE</u>	<u>E BOX)</u>			-
				<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>
B. If ame	nding the r	egistered agent and	;; }/or ¹ registered offi	ice address on on	r records, enter the	
registered a	gent and/or	the new registered	office address here:		<u> (1007-00)</u>	
			·			
<u>Na</u>	<u>ne of New R</u>	egistered Agent:	JOSE LUIS OCH			
Net	w Registered	Office Address:	312 SW 8 AVEN			
				Enter Florida s		
			MIAMI	City	, Florida <u>33130</u>	- <u></u>
<u>New Register</u>	ed Agent's S	ignature, if changing	Registered Agent:	•	29	o Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

.....

Hoa. 4 If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

11

Page 1 of 3

H 17000 2205773

01 120/044	a from our records:	H H	anage, <u>enter the title, name, and addr</u>	
MGR = AMBR =	Manager Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
P	JOSE LUIS OCHOA		312 SW 8 AVENUE	E Add
			MIAMI, FL 33130	Remove
		•;		Change
<u> </u>		—- <u>.</u>	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	🗆 Add
				Remove
		ŗ		Change
			۰. 	🖸 Add
			·	🛛 Remove
		:		
		 :		
		:		(D) (D))
				Remove
		•		Change
···		<u> </u>		D ۸dd
				🛛 Remove
				Change

ı.

/2013 21:01	3053249541	SUPRENE	PAGE 05
	:		
f amending any of	her information, en	ter change(s) here: (Attach additional	sheets, if necessary.)
	i		······································
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
···			
		·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u></u>	<u></u>		······
<u> </u>			2011
<u> </u>		: 	
<u>_</u>			SSE 8 1
·			
<u> </u>			
an offective date is listed ote: If the date inser ocument's effective d record specifies	ted in this block does late on the Department	ic and cannot be prior to date of filing or more the not meet the applicable statutory filing requ t of State's records. we date, but not an effective time,	uirements, this date will not be listed as the
AUGUST 18		2017	
	1	P	
<u> </u>	Signature	of a member or authorized representative of a n	ember
		The second s	v • • • • •
JOSE LUIS	OCHOA	Typed or printed name of signce	······································
		. / P P Adding of organic	
		Page 3 of 3	
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	

!]

H 170002205773

:

-

٠